The CG 5011 is the premier choice to fill
all your scope calibration requirements,
manual and automated. The CG 5011, with
time markers from 5 seconds down to 0.5
ns, is designed to cover both analog and
digital oscilloscope verification and
calibration.
Horizontal Timing Calibration

Continue Push button and the VAR.
(015-0309-01)
Ordering Information
CG 5011 Programmable Calibration
Generator
Includes: Output Cable Assembly
(012-0884-01), Pulse Head (015-0611-01),
Instruction Manual (070-7745-02),
Service Manual (070-7746-00),
Instrument Interface Guide (070-7747-00),
Programmer’s Reference Manual
(070-7748-00).
CG 5011/DP CG 5011 w/Delete
Pulse Head
015-0265-00 Precision Voltage
Divider
015-0309-01 Remote Variable
015-0310-01 Comparator Head
015-0611-01 Pulse Head
067-0681-01 Tunnel Diode Pulser
067-0974-00 Troubleshooting Aid
TM 5003 3 Wide Power Module
Mainframe, GPIB
TM 5003/RI TM 5003 w/Rear
Interface
TM 5006A 6 Wide Power Module
Mainframe, GPIB
TM 5006A/R TM 5006A w/Rack
Mount
TM 5006A/RI TM 5006A w/Rear
Interface
TM 5006A/R/RI TM 5006A w/Rack Mt
& Rear Interface
TM 5006A/EMC TM 5006A w/EMC
Shielding
Mainframe Power Plug Options
Standard 120V North American
UE220 220V Universal Euro